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Nathan Underhill382
Sa lto- W I

4.000 3.500 3.1003.6003.1003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.500 9.1508.4508.4508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.800 11.550 13.10012.050 12.25013.000 74.750
Place: 4 7 4 1 1 2 1 

1 

T za r Lyons465
5280 South- CO

3.200 2.900 3.2003.1003.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.900 8.6008.7509.2509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 12.750 12.25011.850 11.80011.800 72.900
Place: 9 2 5 4 9 6 2 

2 

Pa rke r A lw in373
Sa lto- W I

3.200 2.700 2.1003.2003.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.450 9.2008.6009.3508.850

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 13.150 12.10011.500 11.30012.150 72.750
Place: 6T 1 9T 5 7 13 3 

3 

F inn Grenstam526
Stanford- CA

3.600 3.400 3.5002.9003.3003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.250 8.200 9.1009.5008.0509.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 13.000 11.350 11.75012.400 12.60011.600 72.700
Place: 2 8 1 12 12 1 4 

4 

Ow en Cendana672
Texas Dreams- TX

2.800 3.200 2.6002.7003.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.000 9.5508.6008.4009.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 13.150 11.800 11.95011.000 12.15012.200 72.250
Place: 1 3 15 9 5T 3 5 

5 

Robbie  Hoang440
Metro Gymnastics- OR

3.200 3.200 2.4003.1002.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.450 9.2008.7008.6508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 11.250 12.50011.500 11.60012.650 72.000
Place: 8 11 9T 2 2 8T 6 

6 

Roger M illa r765
A ll American - UT

3.200 2.700 2.2002.3003.2003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.000 9.6509.5508.0009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.850 11.200 12.40011.550 11.85010.700 70.550
Place: 3 12 7T 3 19 4T 7 

7 

Cam eron M agno511
Hawaiian Twister- HI

2.400 3.000 2.2002.9002.5003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.200 9.2509.5509.2007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.400 11.700 11.50012.150 11.45012.200 70.400
Place: 19 5 3 13 5T 10T 8 

8 

T om  Young558
Metropolitan- W A

2.400 3.400 2.1002.4002.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.950 9.3009.1008.7008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.350 11.300 11.40011.200 11.40012.350 70.000
Place: 10 9T 13 14 4 12 9 

9 

Br ian M ora les293
Go For It USA - NV

2.400 3.400 2.2003.1002.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.350 9.5508.5008.8008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.600 11.05011.300 11.75011.750 69.700
Place: 11 6 12 16T 10 7 10 

10 
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Ethan King477
High Sierra- NV

2.400 3.100 2.9002.6002.9003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.300 8.5508.4507.4009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-1.000__.___
F ina l: 12.650 9.300 11.80010.750 11.45012.400 68.350
Place: 5 20 18 11 3 10T 11 

11 

Noah T ung508
South Coast- CA

2.800 3.300 2.8003.9003.3003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.200 5.6008.3508.4507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.750 12.00012.250 8.40011.500 67.700
Place: 15 4 2 7T 13 22 12 

12 

Josh Ir ia s642
Synergy  Gym- IA

2.200 2.900 2.4002.5003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.800 8.7008.4508.3008.550

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 11.300 11.05010.650 11.10011.700 67.550
Place: 16 9T 19* 16T 11 14 13 

13 

M itche ll Payum o338
Seawind- CA

3.200 3.100 2.2003.5002.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.050 9.4007.9507.2508.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300-1.000__.___
F ina l: 12.100 9.050 12.05011.150 11.60011.150 67.100
Place: 13 22 14 6 18 8T 14T

14T

Ke lly Ba tem an798
ECGA - W A

2.200 3.000 2.2002.9002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.350 8.8508.8007.9509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 10.850 10.90011.400 11.05010.350 67.100
Place: 6T 15 11 19 21 15 14T

14T

Ka i F rantz253
Twin C ity  Twist- MN

2.200 2.800 2.2002.5002.1003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.100 8.6508.4508.2508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 10.350 11.25010.650 10.85011.900 67.000
Place: 14 18 19* 15 8 17 16 

16 

Andrew  S um m ers494
Champion - TX

2.800 3.200 2.4003.2002.8003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.250 7.5008.3507.9507.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.100 10.750 11.85011.550 9.90011.450 66.600
Place: 21 16 7T 10 14* 20 17 

17 

Oska r S ilve rm an363
C renshaw's-TX

2.200 3.200 2.9003.5003.3003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.250 7.3007.0507.8508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 11.150 11.05010.550 10.20011.450 66.550
Place: 12 13 21 16T 14* 18 18 

18 

Evan Prock627
Acce l- CA

1.600 2.600 1.9002.2002.6002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.600 9.0509.0508.4508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 11.050 10.65010.950 10.95011.200 66.350
Place: 18 14 16 20* 17 16 19 

19 

T revor C rotw e ll265
CG's Gymnastics- LA

2.800 2.900 3.2002.8002.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.850 8.350 8.6508.6506.8008.400

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-1.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 9.700 10.35010.150 11.85011.250 64.900
Place: 17 19 22 22 16 4T 20 

20 
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Lucas S anchez817
Gold Cup Gym- NM

3.200 3.000 2.6003.3003.1003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.950 6.9508.4006.1007.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 9.200 12.00011.700 9.5509.950 63.700
Place: 20 21 6 7T 22 21 21 

21 

Dom inic Ba rnebey797
ECGA - W A

1.600 2.200 1.4001.9001.8000.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.400 8.7009.3008.8000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 10.600 10.65010.900 10.10010.600 52.850
Place: 22 17 17 20* 20 19 22 

22 
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